
 

 

Preisliste       

       
       

Maschine Preis / ha 
ab 10 

ha 
ab 20 

ha 
ab 30 

ha 
ab 40 

ha Mindespreis 

Lemken Rubin 9/500 20 .-€ 19 .-€ 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 50 .-€ 
Lemken Helidor 9/500 20 .-€ 19 .-€ 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 30 .-€ 
Pöttinger Terradisc 3001 20 .-€ 19 .-€ 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Väderstad Crosscutter Disc 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 15 .-€ 14 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Lemken Heliodor 300 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 15 .-€ 14 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Lemken Rubin 9/300 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 15 .-€ 14 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Lemken Karat 9/300 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 15 .-€ 14 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Lemken Smaragd 9/400 18 .- € 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 15 .-€ 14 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Müthing MU-M 600/F 25 .- € 24 .-€ 23 .-€ 22 .-€ 21 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Wiesenstriegel 15 .- € 14 .-€ 13 .-€ 12 .-€ 11 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Güttler Greenmaster 300 20 .- € 19 .-€ 18 .-€ 17 .-€ 16 .-€ 30 .-€ 
Cambridge- & 
Crosskombiwalze 13 .-€ 12 .-€ 11 .-€ 10 .-€ 9 .-€ 40 .-€ 

Strohstriegel 13 .-€ 12 .-€ 11 .-€ 10 .-€ 9 .-€ 30 .-€ 

Messerwalze 15 .- € 14 .-€ 13 .-€ 12 .-€ 11 .-€ 40 .-€ 

Agrisem Cultiplow Abrechnung nach 
Std 

22 .-€/ 
Std     30 .-€ 

Tiefenlockerer Abrechnung nach 
Std 

15 .-€/ 
Std     30 .-€ 

 


